RAIL TRACK MATERIAL
Steel Rails and Trak-Lok® Steel Sleeper System
JANUARY 2022
gfgalliancewhyalla.com
Liberty has significant experience
and expertise in the production of
steel rail and steel sleeper systems
used extensively across the Australian

Insulation
Requirements
Clip No LIS
No Spacer
Major
Rail
Size
Sleeper
Drawing
NumberIns
or NI
Ins
Part
No
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12207TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS41 12207
M7.5
Narrow
+ 6mm
(1073mm)
7.5SN12235TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS41 12235
M7.5
Narrow
+ 12mm
(1079mm)
7.5SN12236TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS41 12236
M8.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 8.5NG12136TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS41 12136
M8.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 8.5NG12180TSS 2060mm Cant NI - B296 2410 - AS41 12180
M8.5
Narrow
+ 6mm
(1073mm)
8.5NG12405TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS41 12405
M8.5
Narrow
+ 12mm
(1079mm)
8.5NG12406TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS41 12406
New South Wales
Sleeper
Section Gauge Part No
Sleeper
Centreline
Length
Flat
or
Cant
Insulation
Requirements
Clip No LIS
No Spacer
Major
Rail
Size
Sleeper
Drawing
NumberIns
or NI
Ins
Part
No
M7.5 Standard
(1435mm) 7.5SG12105TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS47 12105
M7.5 Standard
(1435mm) 7.5SG2072TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS53 2072
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12125TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2212 B296 2409 - AS53 12125
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12144TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS47 12144
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12209TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B296 2410 - AS47/50 12209
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12142TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B296 2410 - AS53 12142
M10 Standard
(1435mm) 10SG12195TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2212 B296 2408 - AS53 12195
M10 Standard
(1435mm) 10SG12126TSS 2430mm Cant NI B296 2408 - AS60 12126

or
Cant
Insulation
Requirements
Clip No LIS
No Spacer Major
Rail Size
Sleeper
Drawing
NumberIns
or NI
Ins
Part
No
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5NG2065TSS 2060mm Flat NI - B296 2411 - AS41 2065
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5NG2068TSS 2060mm Flat NI - B296 2411 2529 AS41 &
AS50 2068
M8.5
Narrow
+ 7mm
or +13
(1074mm
and
1080mm)
8.5NG12393TSS 2060mm Flat NI - B296 2410 2529 AS41 12393
M8.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 8.5NG2074TSS 2060mm Flat Ins 2214 B296 2409 - AS41 &
AS50 2074
M8.5 Narrow

Major
Rail
Size
Sleeper
Drawing
Number
Ins
or
NI
Ins
Part
No
M10 Narrow
(1067mm) 10NG12152TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2408 - AS41 12152
M7.5 Standard
(1435mm) 7.5SG12402TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS60 12402
M10 Standard
(1435mm) 10SG12126TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B296 2406 - AS60 12126
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12129TSS 2010mm Flat NI - B296 2411 - AS31 12129
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12391TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B296 2411 - AS53 12391
18 | RAIL TRACK MATERIAL CATALOGUE
Western Australia
Sleeper
Section Gauge Part No
Sleeper
Centreline
Length
Flat or
Cant
Insulation
Requirements
Clip
No
LIS
No Spacer Major
Rail Size
Sleeper
Drawing
NumberIns
or NI
Ins
Part
No
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12185TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS41 12185
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12187TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS50 12187
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12410TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS47/50 12410
M7.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 7.5SN12260TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - RE66 12260
M7.5
Narrow
+ 6mm
(1073mm)
7.5SN12202TSS 2010mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS50 12202
M8.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 8.5NG2095TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS41 2095
M8.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 8.5NG12120TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS50 12120
M8.5 Narrow
(1067mm) 8.5NG12369TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2212 B296 2409 - AS60 12369
M8.5
Narrow
+ 6mm
(1073mm)
8.5NG12160TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS50 12160
M10 Narrow
(1067mm) 10NG12152TSS 2060mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2408 - AS41 12152
M7.5
Standard
(1435mm)
(1434mm
with AS50)
7.5SG12231TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B286 2411 2529 AS41 &
AS47/50 12231
M7.5 Standard
(1435mm) 7.5SG2096TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS41 2096
M7.5 Standard
(1435mm) 7.5SG2097TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS50 2097
M7.5
Standard
+ 6mm
(1441mm)
7.5SG12157TSS 2430mm Cant NI - B286 2411 - AS50 12157
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12171TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS41 12171
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG2098TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS50 2098
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12266TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2212 B296 2409 - AS60 12266
M8.5 Standard
(1435mm) 8.5SG12232TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2214 B296 2409 - AS41 &
AS47/50 12232
M8.5
Standard
+ 6mm
(1441mm)
8.5SG12158TSS 2430mm Cant Ins 2213 B296 2409 - AS50 12158
RAIL TRACK MATERIAL CATALOGUE | 19
TRAK-LOK 2 CLIPS
Trak-Lok Steel Sleeper Systems supplied by Liberty incorporate the Trak-Lok Fastening System which has been
specifically developed for use with steel sleepers. The Trak-Lok B296 clip is most commonly used. A lower toe